Low cost▼
One moving part only
Choices of wetted part material (stainless steel / PVC)
▼
▼ p ( / )
Wide turndown ratio▼
Fluid flowing through FPW200 causes the paddle wheel to spin. As magnets embedded
in the paddle spin past the sensor electrical pulses are produced in which frequencyin the paddle spin past the sensor, electrical pulses are produced in which frequency

COMPACT PADDLEWHEEL FLOW METER
Order Code
FPW :
200 :
N : NPT threadN : NPT thread
G : BSP thread
12 : Thread size - 1/2“12 : Thread size  1/2
34 : Thread size - 3/4“
01: Thread size 1“01: Thread size - 1
038LFPW 200 G 12 P S S
P : 3-wire pusle output
V : 3-wire 1…10V analog output
A : 3-wire 4…20mA analog output
S : M12 x 1 plug
H :  Solenoid plugp g
S : Stainless steel body
A : Anodizing aluminum bodyA :   Anodizing aluminum body
Measuring range : (see technical data for details)
038L : 0 38 38 l/min038L : 0.38…38 l/min
060L : 0.75…60 l/min
100L : 1 8 100 l/min100L : 1.8…100 l/min
Special Order on RequestSpecial Order on Request
Electrical / process connection▼
Body material
Rotor material
▼
▼
Shaft and bearings material▼
Augmented Product - Optional LED Digital Display
2 switching outputs + 1 analog output
DWE-FPW200 SERIES
g p g p
Switching point set through menus
Analog output set through menusAnalog output set through menus
Flow rate display
Total flow displayTotal flow display
Batch control
8 LED for switching state8 LED for switching state
4-digit of 7-segment red LED for flow rate or setting menus
FL
OW
F-27
NEXON
COMPACT PADDLEWHEEL FLOW METER
Paddlewheel flow meter
Series# - compact